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BOLANDATHLETICS

TUESDAY 4 MARCH 2017
BOLAND ATHLETICS TEAM FOR ASA SENIOR TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

Nienka
Justine
Keegan
Jean-Mare
Jodie
Kian-Lee
Anje

Luvo
Ronaldo
Janke
Eckhardt
Jaun
Valco
Brittany
Leandre
Samantha
Shaun
Wynand
Linford
Kwesi
Junior
Brynn-Peter
Nicol
Hennie
Jaden
Gardeo
Rogail
Anrune
Leandra
Shannon

Du Toit
Palframan
Fourie
Senekal
Sedras

Du Toit
Viljoen
Nkewu
Mackenzie
Van Wyk
Van der Watt
De Swardt
Van Wyk
Ludick
Ketch
Pretorius
de Jager
du Toit
Maree
Mtoba
Mphefu
Kemp
Laubscher
Beukes
Flagg
Isaacs
Joseph
Liebenberg
Custodio
Arendse

(MAT: 1870)
(MAT: 65)
(MAT: 324)
(MAT: 763)
(MAT: 431)
(MAT: 1862)
(PAC:167)
(MAT: 1877)
(STE: 430)
(MAT: 1983)
(PAC: 229)
(MAT: 1898)
(PAC: 72?)
(PAC: 72?)
(MAT: 1849)
(MAT: 445)
(MAT: 23)
(MAT: 1989)
(PAC: 933)
(MAT: 319)
(PAC: 1534)
(PAC: 344)
(PAC: 223)
(MAT: 465)
(MAT: 333)
(MAT: 767)
(MAT: 1848)
(MAT: 1878)
(PAC:???)
(MAT: 787)

Heptathlon
400m/200m
HJ
400mH/100mH
PV

PV

PV

HJ

DEC (Under 18)
100mH

PV

PV

PV

TJ

HEP (Under 18)
LJ/100m

400m

200m

400mH

TJ

TJ

DT

HT

DEC

400m

400m

400mH

400m

400m

200m




RELAYS

These athletes MUST be available for the relays they have been selected for in order to be included in the

Boland team.

MEN 4 x 400m

Shaun de Jager (MAT: 23) 400m
Wynand du Toit (MAT: 1989) 200m
Linford Maree (PAC: 933) 400mH
Jaden Flagg (MAT: 333) 400m
Gardeo Isaacs (MAT: 767) 400m
WOMEN 4 x 400m

Justine Palframan (MAT: 65) 400m/200m
Jean-Mare Senekal (MAT: 763) 400mH/100mH
Rogail Joseph (MAT: 1848) 400mH
Anrune Liebenberg (MAT: 1878) 400m
Leandra Custodio (PAC:??7?) 400m
WOMEN 4 x 100m

Samantha Pretorius (MAT: 445) LJ/100m
Janke Van Wyk (MAT: 1983) 100mH
Brittany Ludick (PAC: ?7?77) TJ
Shannon Arendse (MAT: 787) 200m
PLEASE NOTE:

Athletes not in the team have the right to appeal within 48 hours after the announcement of the team for
reconsideration of the decision in writing, to be made to the Boland Athletics office at fice@bolandathletics.com.
The appeal should include all information the athlete considers relevant to the selection panel’s reconsideration
of its decision.

Please note the appeal is against the athlete's non-selection, not against the qualifying standards or the process.
Appeals close at 12:00 on Thursday 6 March 2017.

From the Boland Athletics Office.
For more information e-Mail: office@bolandathletics.com
Website: www.bolandathletics.com



